
 

2024 WARRIOR  

VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

 

DAY/DATE  OPPONENT  PLACE  TIME 

Wednesday, Feb. 87 Briarwood (Scrimmage)  Warrenton  4:30 PM 

Monday, Feb. 12  Washington County Sandersville  5:30 PM   

Wednesday, Feb. 14 Thomson   Thomson  5:30 PM/ 

Thursday, Feb15  Briarwood   Louisville  5:30 PM 

Wednesday, Feb. 21 Washington County Louisville  5:30 PM 

Friday, Feb. 23  Glascock County  Louisville  5:30 PM 

Wednesday, Feb. 28 Thomson   Louisville  5:30 PM 

Thursday, Feb. 29  Lincoln County  Lincolnton  5:30 PM  

Friday, Mar. 1  Glascock County  Gibson  5:30 PM 

Monday, Mar. 4  Lincoln County  Louisville  5:30 PM 

Thursday, Mar. 7  Screven County  Louisville  5:30 PM 

Tuesday, Mar. 12  *Swainsboro  Swainsboro  5:30 PM 

Wednesday, Mar. 13 *Swainsboro  Louisville  5:30 PM 

Thursday, Mar. 14  *Swainsboro  Swainsboro  5:30 PM 

Tuesday, Mar. 19  *Bleckley County   Cochran  5:30 PM 

Friday, Mar. 22  *Bleckley County (DH) Louisville  4:00 PM 

           6:00 PM  

Tuesday, Mar.26  *East Laurens  Louisville  5:30 PM 

Friday, Mar. 31  *East Laurens (DH) East Dublin  4:00 PM/ 

           6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Apr. 2  *Dublin   Dublin  5:30 PM 

Friday, Apr. 5  *Dublin (DH)  Louisville  4:00 PM 

           6:00 PM 

Tuesday, Apr. 16  Screven County   Sylvania  5:30 PM 

Thursday, Apr. 18 ECI (DH) {SR. Night}     Louisville  4:00 PM/ 

           6:00 PM 

     

  

*Region 2 – A Division 1 games 
            

 


